Meta-MEC
Mini Contactors &
Overload Relays
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
       32
Screw clamp type Fast-on type Cage clamp type
Customer satisfaction with world-class products and services:
LS Electric is committed to excellence!

Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
10
Catalog numbering system
Contactors & Starters
GM M F AP//
	None	 3-pole
  	4P	 4-pole
No. of poles
Contactor / Starter Terminal type of mini contactorMini contactor
Mini contactor
	 None	 Screw
	 P	 Solder pin
	 F	 Fast-on
	 C	 Cage clamp
Device type
	 C	 Contactor with AC coil
	 D	 Contactor with DC coil
	 S	 Starter, open
Combination
	 None	 Without additional device
	 R	 Reversing
C 12 R
	 6	 6A
	 9	 9A
	 12	 12A
	 16	 16A
Nominal rating
	 12	 0.1~16A
Setting range (A)
Thermal overload relay
GT /
Thermal overload relay
Protection type
K
	 Differential
		  current protection
	 H	 Non-differential
K 12 M --
Mounting
None
	 Standard
		  (mount to contactor)
	 H	 Separate mount
	 None 	 2 elements
	 3	 3 elements
Number of bi-metallic elements
for non-differential H type
2-pole contactors
GMC
Magnetic
contactors
10P 2 TS 110VBQ- /
	10P	 10
	20P	 20
	25P	 25
	30P	 30
	35P	 35
	40P	 40
Ampere frame (A)
	20V	 24V
	 48V	 24~240V
	110V	 100~120V
	220V	 208~240V
Operating voltage (AC)
	 2 	 2-Pole
No. of poles
	 TS	 Screw clamp
	 TQ	 Quick connect
Terminal connection
	 BS	 Screw clamp
	 BQ	 Quick connect
Coil connection
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com